P19000034555

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

600328543456

04/29/19--01002--003 **87.50

C RICO APR 2 6 2019 19 APR 26 PH 3: 31 DEPARIMENT STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION DIVISION OF CORPORATION

RECEIVED

ALLED.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions		AHAR MAA	厨LED. 2013 APR 26 PH 1: 12
SUBJECT:	P & A Strategies (PROPOSED CORPORA	i, Inc. ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>		12
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	& Certificate of Status	
FROM:	Alexander C. Jordan			
Name (Printed or typed) 4614 Whitetail Pass Address Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, ft, Zip				
City, State & Zip 850-212-5158				
	Daytime Telephone number			
	5jordan04.aj@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

COVER LETTER

.

•

.*

,

.

-

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	P & A Strategies, Inc.		
<u>ICLE II – PRIN</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
West College Ave		4614 Whitetail Pass	
lahassee, FL 32309)	Tallahassee, FL 323	809
PICLE III PURI purpose for which	P & A Strate	egies Inc., will provide consu	Iting and business advisor
rices to aid in impr	oving operations, marketing and consumer re-	elations.	
<u>TCLE IV SHAI</u> number of shares of			PR R
number of shares (
		<u></u>	26 26
TCLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		26 PH
T <u>ICLE V INIT</u>		Name and Title:	
TCLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO le:	_ Name and Title: _ Address:	26 PM
T <u>ICLE V INIT</u>	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS le: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass		
<u>TCLE V INITA</u> Name and Tit Address	Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO le: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309	_ Address:	26 PH 12
T <u>ICLE V INIT</u>	Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO e: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin.	_ Address:	26 PH 12
<u>TCLE V INITA</u> Name and Tit Address	Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO le: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin. 2486 13th Avenue North	_ Address:	26 PH 12
<u>TICLE V INITA</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO e: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin.	_ Address:	26 PH 12
<u>TICLE V INITA</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO le: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin. 2486 13th Avenue North	_ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:	26 PH 112
<u>TICLE V INITA</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS le: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin. 2486 13th Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33712 Paulette E. Jordan, VP President of P.B.	_ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address:	26 PH 12
TICLE V INITA Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ie: Alexander C. Jordan, President/CEO 4614 Whitetail Pass Tallahassee, FL 32309 e: Alicia S. Jordan - Flowers, VP of Admin. 2486 13th Avenue North St. Petersburg, FL 33712 Paulette E. Jordan, VP. Precident of P. R.	_ Address: _ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Address: _ Name and Title:	26 PH 12

Name and Ti	Nataila N. Mack, VP of Operation	Name and Title:	
Address	4101 Pappy Kennedy Street	Address:	
	Orlando, FL 32811		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Alexander C. Jordan			
Address:	4614 Whitetail Pass			
	Tallahassee, FL 32309		2212	
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		APR 26	
Name:	Alexander C. Jordan	л. л. м.	PH	Ē
Address:	4614 Whitetail Pass	م گرونې د د د د د		
	Tallahassee, FL 32309	1	\sim	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______ April 21, 2019 _. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate/I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

- Alvalul	6
Required Sign	nature/Registered Agent

Required Signature/Incorporator

4/21/19

4/21/19

Date

Date

I submit this flocy fight and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a

document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

OV)

90000 34555 Lia Mach will not reinstate A A Strategy will not reinstate <u>KA</u> τc. 477000 183 538 Document number___

And will file a new filing with the same name.

SIGN NAME

••

1111 APR 26 PH 1:12